Power Solutions
Open Compute
Open Compute Power Solut ions
Murata has a complete product  offering to address the power requirements for the Open
Compute Open Rack V1 & V2 data center applicat ions.
Powered Racks
Open Rack V1 & V2 Powered Racks support  both single and dual power zones, providing up
to 18kW maximum in a single zone configurat ion and 36kW maximum in the dual power
zone configurat ion.
Each rack supports up to 41OUs locat ions including those required for the Power Shelves.
MWOCPR-211-18-Ax-x MWOCPR-212-36-Ax-x
© February 2017 Murat a Elect ronics
murat a.com
Open Compute Power Solutions
Power Shelves
Part Number Description Output Power
MWOCS211-18-A-xxx 18 kW Product Family 5+1 [15Kw] | 3+3 [9Kw]
MWOCS211-15-A-xxx 15 kW Product Family 4+1 [12Kw]
MWOCS211-12-A-xxx 12 kW Product Family 3+1 [  9Kw] | 2+2 [6Kw]
MWOCS211-9-A-xxx   9 kW Product Family 2+1 [  6Kw]
MWOCS211-6-A-xxx   6 kW Product Family 1+1 [  3Kw]
Features
zz Fits the 21" OCP Open Rack 1 and meets the V1 & V2 specifications

zz AC Wye, 5W Line-Neutral - 100-120Vac, 200-277Vac (nominal)
zz 192-400Vdc (240Vdc or 380Vdc nominal)
zz Mechanical dimensions: 21" Shelf, 1.0 OU height
zz 535mm (w) x 680mm (d) x 45mm (h)
zz Convenience outlets: (2) C13 outlets on back panel for peripheral power
21" Open Compute Power Shelf
Up to 18kW Total Power; with N+1 & N+N Redundant Capability
MWOCS211-xx-A-xxx
© February 2017	 Murata Electronics	 murata.com
Open Compute Power Solutions
Power Shelves
19" Open Compute Compatible Power Shelf
Up to 18kW Total Power; with N+1 Redundant Capability
MWOCS193-xx-A-xxx
Part Number Description Output Power
MWOCS193-18-A-xxxx 18 kW Product Family 5+1 [15Kw]
MWOCS193-15-A-xxxx 15 kW Product Family 4+1 [12Kw]
MWOCS193-12-A-xxxx 12 kW Product Family 3+1 [  9Kw]
MWOCS193-9-A-xxxx   9 kW Product Family 2+1 [  6Kw]
MWOCS193-6-A-xxxx   6 kW Product Family 1+1 [  3Kw]
Features
zz Fits the 21" OCP Open Rack 1 and meets the V1 & V2 specifications